


Gymnastics

Aquatics

Cycling

Athletics: Track & Field

Rugby Sevens

The top 5 sports that 
people aimed for
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100m Final

Gymnastics

Aquatics

Triathlon

£40 Opening 
Ceremony 

Tickets
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The 5 events 
that were 
flooded with 
applications



On Sale 5 November

Exclusive On-sale for existing applicants

Application phase

78% of all tickets 
were picked up in the 
application phase

8%

14%

78%



Aquatics Diving

Athletics Track & Field

Aquatics Swimming

Badminton

Boxing

Cycling Track

Cycling Mountain Bike

Gymnastics Rhythmic

Gymnastics Artistic

Judo

Lawn Bowls

Para-Sport Powerlifting

Netball

Rugby Sevens

Shooting

Squash

Triathlon

Table Tennis

Weightlifting

Wrestling

100%

100%
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87%

86%

84%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
Hockey 100%

88%

84%
100%

100%

100%

100%

64%
100%

75%Opening Ceremony

84%Closing Ceremony
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The tickets 
that made 
a splash

£20-£30 £40-£60 £70-£90 £120+£0-£15 

38,633 Available

235,768 Sold

25,131 Available

0 Available

3697 Available

8814 Available

368,260 Sold

161,881 Sold

70,946 Sold

17,759 Sold



Tickets on sale to the general public. 

Reserved for sale to Commonwealth Games Associations 
athletes, officials and the Commonwealth Games Federation.

Will be held for contingency.

Reserved for sale to broadcast partners and hospitality clients.

Reserved for sale to sponsors.

Reserved for sale to Games Partners.

Where 
tickets went

73%

8%
9%

1%

5%

4%

70%

8%
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5%



Where the 
ticket buyers
came from

Rest of World

Other Home Nations

Scotland

57%

3%

40%



Tickets are available, but not necessarily 
across all price categories, for:

 All sessions
 AM only (1st session of the day)
 PM only (2nd session of the day)
 1st and 2nd session of the day
 Currently unavailable
 Non-ticketed event

Wed
23.07

Thu
24.07

Fri
25.07

Sat
26.07

Sun
27.07

Mon
28.07

Tue
29.07

Wed
30.07

Thu
31.07

Fri
01.08

Sat
02.08

Sun
03.08

Aquatics Diving Royal Commonwealth Pool, Edinburgh

Swimming Tollcross International Swimming Centre

Athletics Track & Field Hampden Park

Marathon Glasgow City Marathon Course

Badminton Emirates Arena

Boxing SECC Precinct

Cycling Mountain Bike Cathkin Braes Mountain Bike Trails

Road Events Glasgow City Cycling Road Courses

Track Sir Chris Hoy Velodrome

Gymnastics Artistic SECC Precinct

Rhythmic SECC Precinct

Hockey Glasgow National Hockey Centre

Judo SECC Precinct

Lawn Bowls Kelvingrove Lawn Bowls Centre

Netball SECC Precinct

Rugby Sevens Ibrox Stadium

Shooting Barry Buddon Shooting Centre, Angus

Squash Scotstoun Sports Campus

Table Tennis Scotstoun Sports Campus

Triathlon Strathclyde Country Park

Weightlifting SECC Precinct

Para-sport Powerlifting SECC Precinct

Wrestling SECC Precinct

Opening Ceremony Celtic Park

Closing Ceremony Hampden Park

Sessions with tickets remaining
Tickets will be sold on a first come first served basis from 10.00 on Tuesday 5 November.
For full details visit: www.glasgow2014.com/tickets

The information above is correct at the time of publication and is intended only as a guide to show sessions with tickets remaining. 
Once tickets go on sale, this document is no longer current, and the ticketing website should be used to identify current availability across sessions and price categories.

Price Categories 1 and 2 only

Price Categories 1 and 2 only


